2022 Pueblo Rangers Calendar of Events:

January:
- Wednesday, January 5, 2022: Board Meeting at 6:00pm at Rangers Office
- Sunday, January 9", 2022: Indoor 5V5 league at DHPH
- Sunday, January 16™, 2022: Indoor 5V5 league at DHPH
- Sunday, January 23", 2022: Indoor 5V5 league at DHPH
- Sunday, January 30", 2022: Indoor 5v5 league at DHPH
- Finals for Indoor 5V5 league: Date and time in February TBD

February:
- Wednesday, February 2, 2022: Board Meeting at 6:00pm at Rangers Office
- Saturday-Sunday, February 26™-27", 2022: Sunbelt Classic Soccer Tournament at Langoni and
Lake Minnequa Fields

March:
- Wednesday, March, 2™, 2022: Board Meeting at 6:00pm at Rangers Office

- Sunday, March 6", 2022: Referee Training at Langoni

- Saturday-Sunday, March 12-13", 2022: Competitive Games Begin at Langoni

- Saturday-Sunday, March 19™-20", 2022: Competitive Games at Langoni

- Saturday, March 19", 2022: Setting Games for Middle School League at Langoni

- Saturday-Sunday, March 26"-27" 2022: Competitive Games at Langoni

- Saturday, March 26" 2022: Recreational Games Begin at Langoni

Wednesday, April 6", 2022: Board Meeting at 6:00pm at Rangers Office

- Saturday and Sunday, April 2"-3 2022: Competitive Games at Langoni

- Saturday, April 2, 2022: Middle School Games at Langoni

- Saturday, April 2, 2022: Recreational Games at Langoni

- Saturday and Sunday, April 9™-10™, 2022: Competitive Games at Langoni
- Saturday, April 9™ 2022: Middle School Games at Langoni

- Saturday, April 9™ 2022: Recreational Games at Langoni

- Saturday, April 9", 2022: TOPS Games begin at Langoni

- Saturday and Sunday, April 16™-17", 2022: Competitive Games at Langoni
- Saturday, April 16", 2022: Middle School Games at Langoni



Saturday, April 16™, 2022: Recreational Games at Langoni

Saturday, April 16", 2022: TOPS Games at Langoni

Saturday and Sunday, April 23"-24™ 2022: Competitive Games at Langoni
Saturday, April 23“*, 2022: Middle School Games at Langoni

Saturday, April 23“*, 2022: Recreational Games at Langoni

Saturday, April 23", 2022: TOPS Games at Langoni

Saturday-Sunday, April 30™-May 1%, 2022: Competitive Games at Langoni
Saturday, April 30, 2022: Middle School Games at Langoni

Saturday, April 30, 2022: TOPS Games at Langoni

May:

- Wednesday, May 4™ 2022: Board Meeting at 6:00pm at Rangers Office
Saturday and Sunday, May 7"-8", 2022: Competitive Games at Langoni
Saturday, May 7”‘, 2022: Middle School Games at Dutch Clark
Saturday and Sunday, May 14™-15", 2022: Competitive Games at Langoni
Saturday, May 14™ 2022: Middle School Finals and All Star Games at Dutch Clark
Saturday and Sunday, May 21°-22™ 2022: Competitive Games at Langoni
Saturday and Sunday, May 28"-29", 2022: Competitive Games at Langoni

June:

- Wednesday, June 1, 2022: Board Meeting at 6:00pm at Rangers Office

- Wednesday-Friday, June 1*-3" 2022: Competitive Try-outs at Langoni

- Monday-Friday, June 6"-10", 2022: Summer Camp at Langoni

- Tuesday or Wednesday, June 28™or 29", 2022: First Day of Summer 3V3 League

July: TBD
August: TBD
September: TBD
October: TBD
November: TBD

December: TBD



